Data Sheet
Agilent’s rough vacuum gauge controller is a cost-effective solution for pressure
measurement in the 1 x 10-3 to 760 Torr (1.013 x 10-3 to 1013 mbar) range. The
RGC-100 package includes the Thermocouple gauge tube, sensor cable, and power
supply.
This vacuum gauge controller is a perfect precalibrated, turnkey solution in a wide
range of applications: general vacuum measurement in the rough vacuum range,
monitoring forelines, chamber evacuation, and crossover to high vacuum pumps.

2
Technical Specifications
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
RGC-100 Controller (mbar), 531 TC 1/8 in NPT RGC100M
RGC-100 Controller (mbar), 531 TC 1/8 in NPT, Setpoints & RS232 RGC100MS
RGC-100 Controller (mbar), 536 TC DN 16 ISO-KF RGC100MKF16
RGC-100 Controller (mbar), 536 TC DN 25 ISO-KF RGC100MKF25
RGC-100 Controller (mbar), 536 TC DN 16 CFF (1.33 in CFF) RGC100MCF
RGC-100 Controller (mbar), 536 TC DN 16 ISO-KF, Setpoints & RS232 RGC100MSKF16
RGC-100 Controller (mbar), 536 TC DN 25 ISO-KF, Setpoints & RS232 RGC100MSKF25
RGC-100 Controller (Torr), 531 TC 1/8 in NPT RGC100T
RGC-100 Controller (Torr), 531 TC 1/8 in NPT, Setpoints & RS232 RGC100TS
RGC-100 Controller (Torr), 536 TC DN 16 ISO-KF RGC100TKF16
RGC-100 Controller (Torr), 536 TC DN 25 ISO-KF RGC100TKF25
RGC-100 Controller (Torr), 536 TC DN 16 CFF (1.33 in CFF) RGC100TCF
RGC-100 Controller (Torr), 536 TC DN 16 ISO-KF, Setpoints & RS232 RGC100TSKF16
RGC-100 Controller (Torr), 536 TC DN 25 ISO-KF, Setpoints & RS232 RGC100TSKF25
RGC-100 Controller (Torr), 536 TC DN 16 CFF (1.33 in CFF), Setpoints & RS232 RGC100TSCF
Accessories
Replacement 531 thermocouple gauge, 1/8 in. NPT F0472303
Replacement 536 thermocouple gauge, DN 16 ISO-KF L6141308
Replacement 536 thermocouple gauge, DN 25 ISO-KF L6141309